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FEERE HARX% AFEEAH LEFERH
1,011,088 -19.3% 816,372 1,011,088
725,784 -3.5% 1,516,916 | 1,736,872
797,213 21.0% 2,481,876 | 2,534,085
917,096 74% 3,331,022 | 3,451,181
904,730 8.8% 4,156,616 = 4,355,911
828,603 24.2% 5185761 | 5,184,514
983,582 141% 6,030,935 6,168,096
872,449 13.7% 7,022,876 | 7,040,545
897,578 54% 7,968,926 7,938,123
910,310 -2.6% 8855313 8,848,433
1,108,450 -23.5% 9,703,340 = 9,956,883
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